Rider (1-1-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Temple (0-2-1, 0-0-0)
08/24/2023 at Philadelphia (Temple Sports Complex)

Date: 08/24/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Attendance: 112 Rider 0 0
Stadium: Temple Sports Complex
Officials: Temple 0 0 0
Rider 0 Temple 0
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 1 Sciancalepore, Ellie 0 0O 0 o 90 GK 1 Bynoe, Tamsin 0 0O 0 O 90
MID 2 Freeman, Hannah 0 0 0 O 75 DEF 3 Wallace, Jessica 0 0O 0 O 90
MID 4 Mendez, Amanda 0 0O 0 o 69 DEF 4 Stein, Lena 0 0O 0 O 90
DEF 5 Ryan, Genevieve 1 1 0 O 90 FWD 7 Sweeney, Nicole 1 0O 0 O 50
DEF 6 Morgan, Bethie 0 0O 0 o 90 MID 10 Osetergaard, Caroline 0 0O 0 O 83
FWD 7 Fisher, Chloe 3 1 0 O 67 MID 17 Kilian, Fiona 1 i 0 O 90
MID 16 Ferrie, Ava 0 0O 0 O 73 DEF 19 Kane, Brooke 1 0O 0 O 90
DEF 19 Carter, Courtney 2 2 0 O 90 FWD 20 Togba, Sumaya 0 0O 0 O 27
MID 21 Alves, Leonor 0 0O 0 O 74 DEF 21 Myers, Beky 3 0O 0 O 64
DEF 25 Cordero, Emma 0 0O 0 o 90 DEF 26 Jakobsen, Julie 0 0O 0 O 90
DEF 29 Roberts, Abbie 1 1 0 O 58 DEF 43 Hollin, Phoebe 2 2 0 O 68
Substitutes Substitutes
MID 14 Tait, Karagh 0 0O 0 O 35 DEF 5 Oudin, Gabby 0 0O 0 O 6
DEF 15 Racine, Logan 0 0O 0 O 9 MID 6 David, Eliza 0 0O 0 O 2
FWD 18 Mosionek, Nicola 0 0O 0 o 13 DEF 8 Allgood, Jillian 0 0O 0 O 15
FWD 27 Erefalk, Nike 0 0O 0 O 32 FWD 9 Atkins, Shari 1 0O 0 O 40
FWD 30 Menzing, Noa 0 0O 0 o0 32 FWD 15 Smith, Yazmeen 0 0O 0 O 29
Totals 7 5 0 0 987 FWD 29 Carrieri, Jessica 2 i 0 0 63
Totals 11 4 0 0 987
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Sciancalepore, Ellie 90:00 0 4 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 4 1 Bynoe, Tamsin 90:00 0 4
Totals 0 4
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Rider 5 7 Rider 0 4 4
Temple 3 8 11 Temple 2 2 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Rider 1 3 4 Rider 5 6 11
Temple 4 5 Temple 5 4 9
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

Cautions and Ejections: 89:01 (YELLOW), #10 Caroline Osetergaard (TEM)



Time
00:00
00:00
01:20
07:31
09:05
10:26
12:43
14:54
16:11
18:25
19:09
20:46
21:47
22:13
23:14
24:08
24:24
25:45
26:16
28:19
30:08
34:40
36:20
38:00
38:51
39:28
41:19
41:59
42:26
42:44
43:37
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00

45:00

45:00
46:36
47:07
47:11
50:39
52:00
54:18
54:48
56:13
56:40
57:51
57:51
57:51
59:11
62:03
62:49

Team
TEM
Rider
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
Rider
TEM
TEM
Rider
Rider
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
Rider
Rider
Rider
TEM
TEM
Rider
TEM
Rider
TEM
TEM
TEM
Rider

TEM
TEM
TEM
Rider
Rider
Rider

Rider

TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
Rider
TEM
TEM
TEM
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
TEM
Rider
TEM
TEM

Play By Play

Play

Bynoe, Tamsin at goalie for Temple

Sciancalepore, Ellie at goalie for Rider

Foul on Myers, Beky.

Foul on Togba, Sumaya.

Corner kick [09:05].

Offside against Temple.

Offside against Temple.

Foul on Kilian, Fiona.

TEM substitution: Carrieri, Jessica for Togba, Sumaya.
TEM substitution: Atkins, Shari for Myers, Beky.

Foul on Mendez, Amanda.

Shot by TEM Sweeney, Nicole, out right.

Shot by TEM Hollin, Phoebe, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie.
Foul on Roberts, Abbie.

Shot by Rider Fisher, Chloe, bottom center, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin.
TEM substitution: Smith, Yazmeen for Sweeney, Nicole.
Corner kick [24:24].

Offside against Temple.

Shot by TEM Kane, Brooke, out left.

Rider substitution: Erefalk, Nike for Alves, Leonor.

Shot by Rider Fisher, Chloe, out right.

Rider substitution: Racine, Logan for Fisher, Chloe.

Foul on Smith, Yazmeen.

TEM substitution: Oudin, Gabby for Osetergaard, Caroline.
Foul on Erefalk, Nike.

Offside against Temple.

Foul on Erefalk, Nike.

TEM substitution: David, Eliza for Atkins, Shari.

TEM substitution: Allgood, Jillian for Hollin, Phoebe.

Foul on Oudin, Gabby.

Foul on Erefalk, Nike.

End of period [45:00].

TEM substitution: Osetergaard, Caroline for Smith, Yazmeen.
TEM substitution: Myers, Beky for Oudin, Gabby.

TEM substitution: Hollin, Phoebe for David, Eliza.

Rider substitution: Tait, Karagh for Mendez, Amanda.
Rider substitution: Alves, Leonor for Racine, Logan.

Rider substitution: Fisher, Chloe for Erefalk, Nike.

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR Rider: , #1 Sciancalepore, Ellie, #2 Freeman, Hannah, #14 Tait, Karagh, #5 Ryan, Genevieve, #6 Morgan,
Bethie, #21 Alves, Leonor, #16 Ferrie, Ava, #19 Carter, Courtney, #7 Fisher, Chloe, #25 Cordero, Emma, #29
Roberts, Abbie.

FOR TEM: , #1 Bynoe, Tamsin, #3 Wallace, Jessica, #4 Stein, Lena, #10 Osetergaard, Caroline, #21 Myers, Beky,
#17 Kilian, Fiona, #19 Kane, Brooke, #29 Carrieri, Jessica, #43 Hollin, Phoebe, #26 Jakobsen, Julie, #8 Allgood,
Jillian.

Shot by TEM Myers, Beky, out top.

Shot by TEM Myers, Beky.

Corner kick [47:11].

Foul on Roberts, Abbie.

Foul on Jakobsen, Julie.

Shot by TEM Kilian, Fiona, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie.
Shot by TEM Hollin, Phoebe, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie.
Corner kick [56:13].

Shot by Rider Roberts, Abbie, bottom center, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin.
Rider substitution: Mendez, Amanda for Freeman, Hannah.

Rider substitution: Menzing, Noa for Roberts, Abbie.

TEM substitution: Sweeney, Nicole for Allgood, Jillian.

Shot by Rider Fisher, Chloe.

TEM substitution: Togba, Sumaya for Hollin, Phoebe.

Foul on Carrieri, Jessica.



63:12
63:54
65:39
67:20
69:29
69:53
70:16
70:54
72:36
72:36
72:36
74:17
75:32
76:38
78:26
79:03
80:52
82:07
82:07
82:07
82:07
82:07
82:07
83:25
84:50
85:55
86:53
89:01
89:26
89:37
90:00

TEM
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
TEM
TEM
Rider
Rider
TEM
Rider
Rider
TEM
TEM
TEM
TEM
Rider
Rider
Rider
TEM
Rider
Rider
Rider
TEM
TEM
Rider
TEM

Foul on Kane, Brooke.

Shot by Rider Ryan, Genevieve, bottom left, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin.
Rider substitution: Erefalk, Nike for Ferrie, Ava.

Foul on Morgan, Bethie.

Shot by Rider Carter, Courtney, top right, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin.
Rider substitution: Mosionek, Nicola for Fisher, Chloe.
Corner kick [70:16].

Shot by Rider Carter, Courtney, bottom center, Team save.
TEM substitution: Smith, Yazmeen for Carrieri, Jessica.
TEM substitution: Atkins, Shari for Togba, Sumaya.

Rider substitution: Freeman, Hannah for Tait, Karagh.
Corner kick [74:17].

Shot by TEM Atkins, Shari, out left.

Corner kick [76:38].

Foul on Mendez, Amanda.

Foul on Kane, Brooke.

Corner kick [80:52].

TEM substitution: Hollin, Phoebe for Smith, Yazmeen.

TEM substitution: Carrieri, Jessica for Sweeney, Nicole.
Rider substitution: Fisher, Chloe for Mendez, Amanda.
Rider substitution: Tait, Karagh for Mosionek, Nicola.

Rider substitution: Ferrie, Ava for Erefalk, Nike.

Shot by TEM Carrieri, Jessica, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie.
Offside against Rider.

Foul on Alves, Leonor.

Offside against Rider.

Shot by TEM Carrieri, Jessica, out left.

Yellow card on TEM Osetergaard, Caroline.

Foul on Tait, Karagh.

Shot by TEM Myers, Beky, out top.

End of period [90:00].



