Rider (1-1-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Temple (0-2-1, 0-0-0) 08/24/2023 at Philadelphia (Temple Sports Complex)

Date: 08/24/2023

Attendance: 112 Stadium: Temple Sports Complex

Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Rider	0	0	0
Temple	0	0	0

Rider 0	Temple	0

Pos	#	Player	SH S	OG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
Starters Starters															
GK	1	Sciancalepore, Ellie	0	0	0	0	90	GK	1	Bynoe, Tamsin	0	0	0	0	90
MID	2	Freeman, Hannah	0	0	0	0	75	DEF	3	Wallace, Jessica	0	0	0	0	90
MID	4	Mendez, Amanda	0	0	0	0	69	DEF	4	Stein, Lena	0	0	0	0	90
DEF	5	Ryan, Genevieve	1	1	0	0	90	FWD	7	Sweeney, Nicole	1	0	0	0	50
DEF	6	Morgan, Bethie	0	0	0	0	90	MID	10	Osetergaard, Caroline	0	0	0	0	83
FWD	7	Fisher, Chloe	3	1	0	0	67	MID	17	Kilian, Fiona	1	1	0	0	90
MID	16	Ferrie, Ava	0	0	0	0	73	DEF	19	Kane, Brooke	1	0	0	0	90
DEF	19	Carter, Courtney	2	2	0	0	90	FWD	20	Togba, Sumaya	0	0	0	0	27
MID	21	Alves, Leonor	0	0	0	0	74	DEF	21	Myers, Beky	3	0	0	0	64
DEF	25	Cordero, Emma	0	0	0	0	90	DEF	26	Jakobsen, Julie	0	0	0	0	90
DEF	29	Roberts, Abbie	1	1	0	0	58	DEF	43	Hollin, Phoebe	2	2	0	0	68
Substitutes										Substitutes					
MID	14	Tait, Karagh	0	0	0	0	35	DEF	5	Oudin, Gabby	0	0	0	0	6
DEF	15	Racine, Logan	0	0	0	0	9	MID	6	David, Eliza	0	0	0	0	2
FWD	18	Mosionek, Nicola	0	0	0	0	13	DEF	8	Allgood, Jillian	0	0	0	0	15
FWD	27	Erefalk, Nike	0	0	0	0	32	FWD	9	Atkins, Shari	1	0	0	0	40
FWD	30	Menzing, Noa	0	0	0	0	32	FWD	15	Smith, Yazmeen	0	0	0	0	29
		Totals	7	5	0	0	987	FWD	29	Carrieri, Jessica	2	1	0	0	63
										Totals	11	4	0	0	987
		keepers		inute		_	Saves					_	_		_
	1 Sciancalepore, Ellie		 			0 4		# Goalkeepers			Minutes				Saves
	Totals					0	4			e, Tamsin	-	90:00	-	0	4
									Total	s				0	4
Shots	Ву	Period	1		2		Total	Corne	er Kic	ks By Period	1		2		Total
Rider 2			5		7	Rider			0	-	4		4		
Temp	le		3		8		11	Temp	le		2		2		4
Saves	Ву	Period						Fouls	Ву Р	Period					
Rider			1		3		4	Rider			5		6		11

Scoring Summary

Temple

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
--

Temple

Cautions and Ejections: 89:01 (YELLOW), #10 Caroline Osetergaard (TEM)

Play By Play

T:	T	DI
	Team	Play
00:00		Bynoe, Tamsin at goalie for Temple
00:00		Sciancalepore, Ellie at goalie for Rider
01:20		Foul on Myers, Beky.
07:31		Foul on Togba, Sumaya.
09:05		Corner kick [09:05].
10:26		Offside against Temple.
12:43		Offside against Temple.
14:54		Foul on Kilian, Fiona.
16:11		TEM substitution: Carrieri, Jessica for Togba, Sumaya.
18:25		TEM substitution: Atkins, Shari for Myers, Beky.
19:09 20:46		Foul on Mendez, Amanda.
20:40		Shot by TEM Sweeney, Nicole, out right.
22:13		Shot by TEM Hollin, Phoebe, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie. Foul on Roberts, Abbie.
23:14		
24:08		Shot by Rider Fisher, Chloe, bottom center, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin. TEM substitution: Smith, Yazmeen for Sweeney, Nicole.
24:24		Corner kick [24:24].
25:45		Offside against Temple.
26:16		Shot by TEM Kane, Brooke, out left.
28:19		Rider substitution: Erefalk, Nike for Alves, Leonor.
30:08		Shot by Rider Fisher, Chloe, out right.
34:40		Rider substitution: Racine, Logan for Fisher, Chloe.
36:20		Foul on Smith, Yazmeen.
38:00		TEM substitution: Oudin, Gabby for Osetergaard, Caroline.
38:51		Foul on Erefalk, Nike.
39:28		Offside against Temple.
41:19		Foul on Erefalk, Nike.
41:59		TEM substitution: David, Eliza for Atkins, Shari.
42:26		TEM substitution: Allgood, Jillian for Hollin, Phoebe.
42:44		Foul on Oudin, Gabby.
43:37		Foul on Erefalk, Nike.
45:00		End of period [45:00].
45:00		TEM substitution: Osetergaard, Caroline for Smith, Yazmeen.
45:00		TEM substitution: Myers, Beky for Oudin, Gabby.
45:00		TEM substitution: Hollin, Phoebe for David, Eliza.
45:00		Rider substitution: Tait, Karagh for Mendez, Amanda.
45:00		Rider substitution: Alves, Leonor for Racine, Logan.
45:00		Rider substitution: Fisher, Chloe for Erefalk, Nike.
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
		FOR Rider: , #1 Sciancalepore, Ellie, #2 Freeman, Hannah, #14 Tait, Karagh, #5 Ryan, Genevieve, #6 Morgan,
45:00	Rider	Bethie, #21 Alves, Leonor, #16 Ferrie, Ava, #19 Carter, Courtney, #7 Fisher, Chloe, #25 Cordero, Emma, #29 Roberts, Abbie.
		FOR TEM: , #1 Bynoe, Tamsin, #3 Wallace, Jessica, #4 Stein, Lena, #10 Osetergaard, Caroline, #21 Myers, Beky,
45:00	TEM	#17 Kilian, Fiona, #19 Kane, Brooke, #29 Carrieri, Jessica, #43 Hollin, Phoebe, #26 Jakobsen, Julie, #8 Allgood, Jillian.
46:36		Shot by TEM Myers, Beky, out top.
47:07		Shot by TEM Myers, Beky.
47:11		Corner kick [47:11].
50:39		Foul on Roberts, Abbie.
52:00		Foul on Jakobsen, Julie.
54:18		Shot by TEM Kilian, Fiona, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie.
54:48		Shot by TEM Hollin, Phoebe, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie.
56:13		Corner kick [56:13].
56:40		Shot by Rider Roberts, Abbie, bottom center, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin.
57:51		Rider substitution: Mendez, Amanda for Freeman, Hannah.
57:51		Rider substitution: Menzing, Noa for Roberts, Abbie.
57:51		TEM substitution: Sweeney, Nicole for Allgood, Jillian.
59:11		Shot by Rider Fisher, Chloe.
62:03		TEM substitution: Togba, Sumaya for Hollin, Phoebe.
62:40		Foul on Carrieri Tassica

62:49 TEM

Foul on Carrieri, Jessica.

63:12	TEM	Foul on Kane, Brooke.
63:54	Rider	Shot by Rider Ryan, Genevieve, bottom left, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin.
65:39	Rider	Rider substitution: Erefalk, Nike for Ferrie, Ava.
67:20	Rider	Foul on Morgan, Bethie.
69:29	Rider	Shot by Rider Carter, Courtney, top right, saved by Bynoe, Tamsin.
69:53	Rider	Rider substitution: Mosionek, Nicola for Fisher, Chloe.
70:16	Rider	Corner kick [70:16].
70:54	Rider	Shot by Rider Carter, Courtney, bottom center, Team save.
72:36	TEM	TEM substitution: Smith, Yazmeen for Carrieri, Jessica.
72:36	TEM	TEM substitution: Atkins, Shari for Togba, Sumaya.
72:36	Rider	Rider substitution: Freeman, Hannah for Tait, Karagh.
74:17	Rider	Corner kick [74:17].
75:32	TEM	Shot by TEM Atkins, Shari, out left.
76:38	Rider	Corner kick [76:38].
78:26	Rider	Foul on Mendez, Amanda.
79:03	TEM	Foul on Kane, Brooke.
80:52	TEM	Corner kick [80:52].
82:07	TEM	TEM substitution: Hollin, Phoebe for Smith, Yazmeen.
82:07	TEM	TEM substitution: Carrieri, Jessica for Sweeney, Nicole.
82:07	Rider	Rider substitution: Fisher, Chloe for Mendez, Amanda.
82:07	Rider	Rider substitution: Tait, Karagh for Mosionek, Nicola.
82:07	Rider	Rider substitution: Ferrie, Ava for Erefalk, Nike.
82:07	TEM	Shot by TEM Carrieri, Jessica, bottom center, saved by Sciancalepore, Ellie.
83:25	Rider	Offside against Rider.
84:50	Rider	Foul on Alves, Leonor.
85:55	Rider	Offside against Rider.
86:53	TEM	Shot by TEM Carrieri, Jessica, out left.
89:01	TEM	Yellow card on TEM Osetergaard, Caroline.
89:26	Rider	Foul on Tait, Karagh.

Shot by TEM Myers, Beky, out top.

End of period [90:00].

89:37 TEM

90:00 0